
Class :- B.A.I                Sub :- Home Economics SEM.I
Sr.No. Student Name Seminar G.lectureTotal

1 Raut Anjali Ramesh 8 7 15
2 Jawake Anjali Sharad 7 7 14
3 Ratne Anjali Namdeo 7 8 15
4 Bhosale Arti Dilip 8 8 16
5 Khodke Arti Dnyaneshwar 8 8 16
6 Borde Ashwini Mangesh 8 8 16
7 Nemane Ashwini Sudhkar 7 8 15
8 Rathod Bhawana Vitthal 7 7 14
9 Mhatarmare Chaitali Gajanan 8 8 16

10 Tirkate Darshana Ramrao 7 8 15
11 Raut Diksha Pralhad 7 8 15
12 Shejulkar Gayatri Raju 7 7 14
13 Wankhade Gayatri Vinod 7 8 15
14 Manwar Jaya Deepak 9 9 18
15 Sargar Jyti Dagadu 9 9 18
16 Chavhan Mamata Balusing 7 7 14
17 Kamble Manisha Niranjan 7 8 15
18 Jadhao Mayuri Sheshrao 9 9 18
19 Chavhan Mayuri Bhaurao 7 8 15
20 Pusadkar Minal Shivaji 8 8 16
21 Nemane Nikita Shankar 9 9 18
22 Mahalle Pallavi Vijay 7 7 14
23 Khodke Pallavi Prakash 8 8 16
24 Ingole Pallavi Wasudeo 7 8 15
25 Choudhari Puja Subhash 7 8 15
27 Narange Pragati Santosh 9 8 17
28 Thombre Puja Ananta 8 8 16
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29 Choudhari Puja Shridhar 7 7 14

Class :- B.A.I                Sub :- Home Economics SEM.I
Sr.No. Student Name Seminar G.LectureTotal

30 Raut Punam Parmeshwar 9 9 18
31 Mahakal Punam Prakash 7 6 13
32 Nemane Punam Sudhakar 7 8 15
33 Akhud Rupali Anandrao 8 7 15
34 Vir Rushika Santosh 7 8 15
35 Chaudhari Sakshi Anil 9 9 18
36 Chaudhari Sakshi Satish 9 9 18
37 Jagtap Sangita Subhash 8 8 16
38 Pawar Sapna Babusing 7 7 14
39 Choudhari Shalini Dadarao 7 8 15
40 Rathod Shital Dnyaneshwar 7 7 14
41 Khade Shrdha Pramod 9 8 17
42 Sawandale Shrutika Kantinath 9 8 17
43 Manwar Swati Shamrao 8 8 16
44 Waghamare swati Shankar 7 8 15
45 Rathod Swati Suresh 7 7 14
46 Chavhan Vaishali Eknath 7 8 15
47 Kate Vaishavi Gulabrao 9 9 18
48 Ugade Vanita Dnyaneshwar 8 7 15
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Class :- B.A.I                Sub :- Home Economics SEM.II
Sr.No. Student Name Seminar Visit Total

1 Raut Anjali Ramesh 9 8 17
2 Jawake Anjali Sharad 8 9 17
3 Ratne Anjali Namdeo 8 8 16
4 Bhosale Arti Dilip 8 8 16
5 Khodke Arti Dnyaneswhar 9 8 17
6 Borde Ashwini Mangesh 8 9 17
7 Nemane Ashwini Sudhakar 9 8 17
8 Rathod Bhavana Vitthal 8 8 16
9 Mhatarmare Chaitali Gajanan 9 9 18

10 Tirkate Darshana Ramrao 9 9 18
11 Raut Disha Pralhad 8 9 17
12 Shejulkar Gayatri Raju 8 8 16
13 Wankhade Gayatri Vinod 9 9 18
14 Manwar Jaya Deepak 10 9 19
15 Sargar Jyoti Dagadu 9 9 18
16 Chavhan Mamata Balusing 8 8 16
17 Kamble Manisha Niranjan 9 8 17
18 Jadhao Mayuri Sheshrao 9 9 18
19 Chavhan Mayuri Bhaurao 9 9 18
20 Pusadkar Minal Shivaji 9 9 18
21 Nemane Nikita Shankar 10 9 19
22 Mahalle Pallavi Vijay 8 8 16
23 Khodke Pallavi Prakash 8 9 17
24 Ingole Pallavi Wasudeo 9 8 17
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25 Choudhari Puja Subhash 9 9 18
26 Rokade Prachi Gajanan 9 9 18
27 Naringe Pragati Santosh 9 9 18
28 Tombre Puja Ananta 9 9 18
29 Choudhari Puja Shridhar 9 9 18

Class :- B.A.I                Sub :- Home Economics SEM.II
Sr.No. Student Name Seminar Visit Total

30 Raut Punam Parmeshwar 10 9 19
31 Mahakal Punam Prakash 8 8 16
32 Nemane Punam Sudhkar 9 8 17
33 Akhud Rupali Anandrao 8 8 16
34 Vir Rushika Santosh 8 8 16
35 Choudhari Sakshi Anil 9 10 19
36 Choudhari Sakshi Satish 10 9 19
37 Jagtap Sangita Subhash 8 8 16
38 Pawar Sapna Babusing 8 8 16
39 Choudhari Shalini Dadarao 8 8 16
40 Rathod Shital Dnyaneshwar 8 8 16
41 Khade Shradha Pramod 9 8 17
42 Sawandale Srutika Kantinath 9 9 18
43 Manwar Swati Shamrao 8 8 16
44 Waghamare Swati Shankar 8 9 17
45 Rathod Swati Suresh 8 8 16
46 Chavhan Vaishali Eknath 8 9 17
47 Kate Vaishanvi Gulabrao 10 9 19
48 Ugade Vanita Dnyaneshwar 9 8 17
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Class :- B.A.II                Sub :- Home Economics SEM.III
Sr.No. Student Name Visit Project Total

1 Morkar Anju Kisanrao 8 8 16
2 Nimbalkar Anuradha Aniruddha 9 9 18
3 Chistalkar Komal Dipak 9 9 18
4 Nemane Komal Subhash 9 9 18
5 Chavhan Naina Yuvraj 8 8 16
6 Bhagat Nikita Gajanan 9 9 18
7 Pawar Puja Jayprakash 8 7 15
8 Chaudhari Pragati Ganesh 9 10 19
9 Girhe Punam Gajanan 8 8 16

10 Hajare Rajeshri Purushottam 9 9 18
11 Jadhao Shradha Subhash 8 9 17
12 Khade Shradha Narendrarao 9 9 18
13 Ingole Tejaswini Sudharshan 7 8 15
14 Ingale Tejaswini Yashwantrao 8 8 16
15 Surjuse Vaishali Prakash 9 9 18
16 Gawande Vaishavi Arun 8 8 16
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Class :- B.A.II                Sub :- Home Economics SEM.IV
Sr.No. Student Name Diet Plan DemonstrationTotal

1 Morkar Anju Kisanrao 8 9 17
2 Nimbalkar Anuradha Aniruddha 9 8 17
3 Chistalkar Komal Dipak 9 9 18
4 Nemane Komal Subhash 10 9 19
5 Chavhan Naina Yuvraj 8 9 17
6 Bhagat Nikita Gajanan 10 9 19
7 Pawar Puja Jayprakash 8 8 16
8 Chaudhari Pragati Ganesh 10 10 20
9 Girhe Punam Gajanan 8 9 17

10 Hajare Rajshri Purushottam 9 10 19
11 Jadhao Shradha Subhash 9 8 17
12 Khade Shradha Narendrarao 10 9 19
13 Ingole Tejaswini Sudarshan 8 8 16
14 Ingale Tejsawini Yashwantrao 9 8 17
15 Surjuse Vaishali Prakash 9 8 17
16 Gawande Vaishanvi Arun 8 8 16
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